
 
 

 

 

Result 2021-2022 Batch I MBBS 

Roll. No NAME GRADE 

1 ABIJITH RAJ N V PASS 

2 AFRIN FATHIMA S PASS 

3 AHILAN P FIRST CLASS 

4 AJAY V PASS 

5 AKILESH A PASS 

6 ALAMITHA M DISTINCTION 

8 ALZILA S PASS 

9 AMIRTHAVARSHINI J K DISTINCTION 

10 AMMU P FIRST CLASS 

11 ARAVIND KRISHNA V PASS 

12 ARIVUSELVAN G PASS 

13 ARTHI LAKSHMI S FIRST CLASS 

14 ARUN KUMAR M FIRST CLASS 

15 ASHWIN P S PASS 

16 ASHWIN KUMAR B PASS 

17 ASIKA A FIRST CLASS 

18 ASWINI S FIRST CLASS 

19 BABYDHARANI M PASS 

20 BALAJI D V PASS 

21 BETHU PRATHEEKSHA FIRST CLASS 

22 BHARATHI S PASS 

23 BHAVADHARANI P FIRST CLASS 

24 BHUVANESHWARI B PASS 

25 BOOMIKA R PASS 

26 BRINDHA DEVI R S PASS 

27 CHANDRU P FIRST CLASS 

28 CHARAN S PASS 

29 CHARULATHA J PASS 

30 DEENA DAYALAN B PASS 

31 DEEPAK R PASS 

32 DEEPAKESWAR S PASS 

33 DEEPTHI K G PASS 

34 DEVADHARSHINI B PASS 

35 DHANESHWARA V PASS 
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36 DHIVYA S PASS 

37 DIVYA M FIRST CLASS 

38 EINSTEIN ARO J FIRST CLASS 

39 EVANGELINE J FIRST CLASS 

40 GAUSHIKKUMAR G PASS 

41 GAYATHRI K S PASS 

42 GOKUL P PASS 

43 GOKUL RAJ M PASS 

44 GOKULAKANNAN S PASS 

45 GOKULRAJ P PASS 

46 GOWTHAM P PASS 

47 HAMETHESHA K J FIRST CLASS 

48 HARI PRASANTH K B PASS 

49 HARI PRIYA K PASS 

50 HARINI PRIYA R FIRST CLASS 

51 HARISH V PASS 

52 HARSHA A FIRST CLASS 

53 HEMALATHA M PASS 

54 HEPSILIN M DISTINCTION 

55 IVIN CRESCENS R FIRST CLASS 

56 JAFFY SHERIN E DISTINCTION 

57 JAISREE T DISTINCTION 

58 JAYA VARSHINI P PASS 

59 JAYANTH A PASS 

60 KANISH KESHVAR V PASS 

61 KARAN P FIRST CLASS 

62 KAVISHA S V FIRST CLASS 

63 KAVIYA M P PASS 

64 KAVYAASHREE ANBARASU PASS 

65 KIRUTHIKA M DISTINCTION 

66 LALITH KISHOORE V FIRST CLASS 

67 LAVANYA D PASS 

68 LOGA SATHISH B S PASS 

69 MALINI P DISTINCTION 

70 MANO BALAJE J PASS 

71 MANOJ KUMAR C PASS 

72 MANONMANI S FIRST CLASS 

73 MEENAKSHI K FIRST CLASS 

74 MICHAEL ASHA SUDARSHINI A FIRST CLASS 

75 MITHRA N FIRST CLASS 

76 MONICA M PASS 

77 MUKHULKANDASAMY V FIRST CLASS 

78 MUTHURAJ N PASS 

79 NANDHA KISHORE M FIRST CLASS 



 

80 NAREN ADITHYA R PASS 

81 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN S FIRST CLASS 

82 NAVEEN KUMAR R PASS 

83 NEHA JASMINE N PASS 

84 NIKITA SIVAKUMAR FIRST CLASS 

85 NITHIHA I M FIRST CLASS 

86 NIVEDHITHA V PASS 

87 NIVETHA K M FIRST CLASS 

88 NIVETHA S L PASS 

89 NOORUL HIDHAYA A FIRST CLASS 

90 PADMINI PRIYADHARSHINI S PASS 

91 PARAS B N R PASS 

92 PARINITHA K FIRST CLASS 

93 PASUPATHI S FIRST CLASS 

94 PRABHA N PASS 

95 PRAGADHEESWARI S FIRST CLASS 

96 PRANESH G FIRST CLASS 

97 PRITIKKA S MANI FIRST CLASS 

98 PRIYADHARSHINI M PASS 

99 RAAKESH M PASS 

100 RAJA SANTHAN SETHUPATHY R PASS 

101 RAKSEETA R PASS 

102 RANGISH KUMARAN A FIRST CLASS 

103 RAVEENA G P PASS 

104 RITHEESH S PASS 

105 RUKMANI A PASS 

106 SABARIVELAN K FIRST CLASS 

107 SACHIN KUMAR D PASS 

108 SAHANA SHREE S FIRST CLASS 

109 SAKTHI S PASS 

110 SANCHITH KRISHNAA D PASS 

111 SANDHIYA T FIRST CLASS 

112 SANGEETHKUMAR K FIRST CLASS 

113 SANTHOSH M FIRST CLASS 

114 SANTHOSH S FIRST CLASS 

115 SARANYA K FIRST CLASS 

116 SATHIA RUHAMAH E FIRST CLASS 

117 SESHADRI MN FIRST CLASS 

118 SHABANA A FIRST CLASS 

119 SHANMUGA DHARSHINI R T PASS 

120 SHARMILA R FIRST CLASS 

121 SHARVITHA P FIRST CLASS 

122 SHREEDHAR R PASS 

123 SHRINIDHI M V FIRST CLASS 



 

124 SHUFFEIN B S FIRST CLASS 

125 SHYLIN JELSHA S E FIRST CLASS 

126 SIDDHARTH K FIRST CLASS 

127 SIVANESH M PASS 

128 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN BA PASS 

129 SNEKA S K FIRST CLASS 

130 SOBIYA S FIRST CLASS 

131 SONADEVI M FIRST CLASS 

132 SOWMIYA P PASS 

133 SRADHA K FIRST CLASS 

134 SRIDHARAN S PASS 

135 SRINIDHI V FIRST CLASS 

136 SUBHIKA S FIRST CLASS 

137 SUGANTHI C FIRST CLASS 

138 SUGIRTA S PASS 

139 SUGITHA M FIRST CLASS 

140 SUJITHA M FIRST CLASS 

141 SUNEKHA C DISTINCTION 

142 SWETHA S FIRST CLASS 

143 THIVONA R H PASS 

144 VARSHAYAZHINI A V PASS 

145 VARUNI S FIRST CLASS 

146 VENDHAN R PASS 

147 VINOTH KUMAR C FIRST CLASS 

148 VISHNU KAJAN S FIRST CLASS 

149 VISWATHRA V FIRST CLASS 

150 VIZHINASHREE K FIRST CLASS 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS PASS 

ANATOMY 9 82 58 

PHYSIOLOGY 4 44 101 

BIOCHEMISTRY 11 75 63 

OVERALL 8 67 74 



 
 

 

RESULT 2021-2022 II MBBS 

S.NO NAME PHARMACOLOGY PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY 

1 ABIJITH RAJ N V PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

2 AFRIN FATHIMA S PASS PASS PASS 

3 AHILAN P PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

4 AJAY V PASS PASS PASS 

5 AKILESH A PASS PASS PASS 

6 ALAMITHA M FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

7 ALZILA S PASS PASS PASS 

8 AMIRTHAVARSHINI J K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

9 AMMU P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

10 ARAVIND KRISHNA V PASS PASS PASS 

11 ARIVUSELVAN G PASS PASS PASS 

12 ARTHI LAKSHMI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

13 ARUN KUMAR M PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

14 ASHWIN P S PASS PASS PASS 

15 ASHWIN KUMAR B PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

16 ASIKA A FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

17 ASWINI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

18 BABYDHARANI M PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

19 BALAJI D V PASS PASS PASS 

20 BETHU PRATHEEKSHA FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

21 BHARATHI S PASS PASS PASS 

22 BHAVADHARANI P FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 
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23 BHUVANESHWARI B PASS PASS PASS 

24 BOOMIKA R PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

25 BRINDHA DEVI R S PASS PASS PASS 

26 CHANDRU P PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

27 CHARAN S PASS PASS PASS 

28 CHARULATHA J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

29 DEENA DAYALAN B PASS PASS PASS 

30 DEEPAK R PASS PASS PASS 

31 DEEPAKESWAR S PASS PASS PASS 

32 DEEPTHI K G PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

33 DEVADHARSHINI B PASS PASS PASS 

34 DHANESHWARA V PASS PASS PASS 

35 DHIVYA S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

36 DIVYA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

37 EINSTEIN ARO J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

38 EVANGELINE J PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

39 GAUSHIKKUMAR G PASS PASS PASS 

40 GAYATHRI K S PASS PASS PASS 

41 GOKUL P PASS PASS PASS 

42 GOKUL RAJ M PASS PASS PASS 

43 GOKULAKANNAN S PASS PASS PASS 

44 GOKULRAJ P PASS PASS PASS 

45 GOWTHAM P PASS PASS PASS 

46 HAMETHESHA K J PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

47 HARI PRIYA K PASS PASS PASS 

48 HARI PRASANTH K B PASS PASS PASS 

49 HARINI PRIYA R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

50 HARISH V PASS PASS PASS 



51 HARSHA A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

52 HEMALATHA M PASS PASS PASS 

53 HEPSILIN M FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

54 IVIN CRESCENS R PASS PASS PASS 

55 JAFFY SHERIN E DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

56 JAISREE T DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

57 JAYA VARSHINI P PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

58 JAYANTH A PASS PASS PASS 

59 KANISH KESHVAR V PASS PASS PASS 

60 KARAN P PASS PASS PASS 

61 KAVISHA S V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

62 KAVIYA M P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

63 KAVYAASHREE ANBARASU PASS PASS PASS 

64 KIRUTHIKA M FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

65 LALITH KISHOORE V PASS PASS PASS 

66 LAVANYA D PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

67 LOGA SATHISH B S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

68 MALINI P DISTINCTION DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

69 MANO BALAJE J PASS PASS PASS 

70 MANOJKUMAR C PASS PASS PASS 

71 MANONMANI S FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

72 MEENAKSHI K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

73 MICHAEL ASHA SUDARSHINI A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

74 MITHRA N FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

75 MONICA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

76 MUKHULKANDASAMY V PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

77 MUTHURAJ N PASS PASS PASS 

78 NANDHA KISHORE M PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 



79 NAREN ADITHYA R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

80 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

81 NAVEEN KUMAR R PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

82 NEHA JASMINE N FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

83 NIKITA SIVAKUMAR PASS PASS PASS 

84 NITHIHA I M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

85 NIVEDHITHA V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

86 NIVETHA K M PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

87 NIVETHA S L PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

88 NOORUL HIDHAYA A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

89 PADMINI PRIYADHARSHINI S PASS PASS PASS 

90 PARAS B N R PASS PASS PASS 

91 PARINITHA K PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

92 PASUPATHI S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

93 PRABHA N PASS PASS PASS 

94 PRAGADHEESWARI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

95 PRANESH G PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

96 PRITIKKA S MANI PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

97 PRIYADHARSHINI M PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

98 RAAKESH M FIRST CLASS PASS PASS 

99 RAJA SANTHAN SETHUPATHY R PASS PASS PASS 

100 RAKSEETA R PASS PASS PASS 

101 RANGISH KUMARAN A PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

102 RAVEENA G P FAIL PASS PASS 

103 RITHEESH S PASS PASS PASS 

104 RUKMANI A PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

105 SABARIVELAN K PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

106 SACHIN KUMAR D PASS PASS PASS 



107 SAHANA SHREE S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

108 SAKTHI S PASS PASS PASS 

109 SANCHITH KRISHNAA D PASS PASS PASS 

110 SANDHIYA T PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

111 SANGEETHKUMAR K PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

112 SANTHOSH M PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

113 SANTHOSH S PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

114 SARANYA K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

115 SATHIA RUHAMAH E FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

116 SESHADRI MN FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

117 SHABANA A PASS PASS PASS 

118 SHANMUGA DHARSHINI R T PASS PASS PASS 

119 SHARMILA R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

120 SHARVITHA P PASS PASS PASS 

121 SHREEDHAR R PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

122 SHRINIDHI M V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

123 SHUFFEIN B S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

124 SHYLIN JELSHA S E FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

125 SIDDHARTH K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

126 SIVANESH M PASS PASS PASS 

127 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN BA PASS PASS PASS 

128 SNEKA S K PASS PASS PASS 

129 SOBIYA S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

130 SONADEVI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

131 SOWMIYA P PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

132 SRADHA.K PASS PASS PASS 

133 SRIDHARAN S PASS PASS PASS 

134 SRINIDHI V PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 



135 SUBHIKA S PASS PASS FIRST CLASS 

136 SUGANTHI C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

137 SUGIRTA S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

138 SUGITHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

139 SUJITHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

140 SUNEKHA C FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

141 SWETHA S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

142 THIVONA R H PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

143 VARSHAYAZHINI A V PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

144 VARUNI S PASS DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

145 VENDHAN R PASS PASS PASS 

146 VINOTH KUMAR C PASS FIRST CLASS PASS 

147 VISHNU KAJAN S PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

148 VISWATHRA V PASS FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

149 VIZHINASHREE K PASS PASS PASS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

DISTINCTION 

 

FIRST CLASS 

 

PASS 

PHARMACOLOGY 3 44 102 

PATHOLOGY 13 71 65 

MICROBIOLOGY 8 54 87 



 
 

 

2021-2022 BATCH III MBBS RESULT 

S.NO NAME FORENSIC MEDICINE COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

1 ABIJITH RAJ N V FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

2 AFRIN FATHIMA S PASS FIRST CLASS 

3 AHILAN P FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

4 AJAY V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

5 AKILESH A PASS FIRST CLASS 

6 ALAMITHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

7 ALZILA S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

8 AMIRTHAVARSHINI J K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

9 AMMU P DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

10 ARAVIND KRISHNA V PASS FIRST CLASS 

11 ARIVUSELVAN G FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

12 ARTHI LAKSHMI S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

13 ARUN KUMAR M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

14 ASHWIN P S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

15 ASHWIN KUMAR B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

16 ASIKA A FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

17 ASWINI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

18 BABYDHARANI M PASS FIRST CLASS 

19 BALAJI D V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

20 BETHU PRATHEEKSHA DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

21 BHARATHI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

22 BHAVADHARANI P FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 
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23 BHUVANESHWARI B PASS FIRST CLASS 

24 BOOMIKA R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

25 BRINDHA DEVI R S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

26 CHANDRU P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

27 CHARAN S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

28 CHARULATHA J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

29 DEENA DAYALAN B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

30 DEEPAK R FIRST CLASS PASS 

31 DEEPAKESWAR S PASS FIRST CLASS 

32 DEEPTHI K G FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

33 DEVADHARSHINI B FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

34 DHANESHWARA V PASS FIRST CLASS 

35 DHIVYA S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

36 DIVYA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

37 EINSTEIN ARO J FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

38 EVANGELINE J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

39 GAUSHIKKUMAR G PASS PASS 

40 GAYATHRI K S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

41 GOKUL P PASS FIRST CLASS 

42 GOKUL RAJ M FIRST CLASS PASS 

43 GOKULAKANNAN S PASS PASS 

44 GOKULRAJ P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

45 GOWTHAM P PASS FIRST CLASS 

46 HAMETHESHA K J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

47 HARI PRIYA K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

48 HARI PRASANTH K B FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

49 HARINI PRIYA R FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

50 HARISH V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 



51 HARSHA A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

52 HEMALATHA M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

53 HEPSILIN M DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

54 IVIN CRESCENS R PASS PASS 

55 JAFFY SHERIN E DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

56 JAISREE T FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

57 JAYA VARSHINI P PASS DISTINCTION 

58 JAYANTH A FIRST CLASS PASS 

59 KANISH KESHVAR V FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

60 KARAN P PASS FIRST CLASS 

61 KAVISHA S V FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

62 KAVIYA M P FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

63 KAVYAASHREE ANBARASU FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

64 KIRUTHIKA M DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

65 LALITH KISHOORE V DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

66 LAVANYA D FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

67 LOGA SATHISH B S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

68 MALINI P FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

69 MANO BALAJE J FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

70 MANOJKUMAR C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

71 MANONMANI S DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

72 MEENAKSHI K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

73 MICHAEL ASHA SUDARSHINI A FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

74 MITHRA N DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

75 MONICA M FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

76 MUKHULKANDASAMY V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

77 MUTHURAJ N FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

78 NANDHA KISHORE M DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 



79 NAREN ADITHYA R DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

80 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

81 NAVEEN KUMAR R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

82 NEHA JASMINE N FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

83 NIKITA SIVAKUMAR FIRST CLASS PASS 

84 NITHIHA I M DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

85 NIVEDHITHA V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

86 NIVETHA K M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

87 NIVETHA S L FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

88 NOORUL HIDHAYA A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

89 PADMINI PRIYADHARSHINI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

90 PARAS B N R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

91 PARINITHA K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

92 PASUPATHI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

93 PRABHA N FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

94 PRAGADHEESWARI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

95 PRANESH G FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

96 PRITIKKA S MANI DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

97 PRIYADHARSHINI M FIRST CLASS PASS 

98 RAAKESH M FIRST CLASS PASS 

99 RAJA SANTHAN SETHUPATHY R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

100 RAKSEETA R PASS PASS 

101 RANGISH KUMARAN A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

102 RAVEENA G P FIRST CLASS PASS 

103 RITHEESH S FIRST CLASS PASS 

104 RUKMANI A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

105 SABARIVELAN K FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

106 SACHIN KUMAR D FIRST CLASS PASS 



107 SAHANA SHREE S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

108 SAKTHI S FIRST CLASS PASS 

109 SANCHITH KRISHNAA D DISTINCTION PASS 

110 SANDHIYA T FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

111 SANGEETHKUMAR K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

112 SANTHOSH M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

113 SANTHOSH S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

114 SARANYA K DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

115 SATHIA RUHAMAH E DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

116 SESHADRI MN FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

117 SHABANA A FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

118 SHANMUGA DHARSHINI R T FIRST CLASS PASS 

119 SHARMILA R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

120 SHARVITHA P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

121 SHREEDHAR R FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

122 SHRINIDHI M V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

123 SHUFFEIN B S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

124 SHYLIN JELSHA S E FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

125 SIDDHARTH K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

126 SIVANESH M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

127 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN BA FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

128 SNEKA S K FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

129 SOBIYA S DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

130 SONADEVI M FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

131 SOWMIYA P FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

132 SRADHA.K DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 

133 SRIDHARAN S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

134 SRINIDHI V FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 



135 SUBHIKA S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

136 SUGANTHI C FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

137 SUGIRTA S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

138 SUGITHA M DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

139 SUJITHA M DISTINCTION DISTINCTION 

140 SUNEKHA C FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

141 SWETHA S FIRST CLASS DISTINCTION 

142 THIVONA R H FIRST CLASS PASS 

143 VARSHAYAZHINI A V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

144 VARUNI S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

145 VENDHAN R FIRST CLASS PASS 

146 VINOTH KUMAR C FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

147 VISHNU KAJAN S FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

148 VISWATHRA V FIRST CLASS FIRST CLASS 

149 VIZHINASHREE K DISTINCTION FIRST CLASS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

DISTINCTION 

 

FIRST CLASS 

 

PASS 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 22 112 15 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE 42 89 18 

 


